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Rallye de France - Alsace 2014
03. 10. 2014 - 05. 10. 2014

Unofficial results
List for category: All

SS 15 - Forêt de La Petite Pierre 1
SS length: 12.33 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Diff.Leader

Diff.Prev.

1 10 Kubica Robert / Szczepaniak M.
Ford Fiesta RS WRC RC1 00:06:10.5 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 6 Evans Elfyn / Barritt Daniel
Ford Fiesta RS WRC RC1 00:06:12.6 00:00:02.1

00:00:02.1

3 9 Mikkelsen A. / Fløene Ola
Volkswagen Polo R WRC RC1 00:06:13.9 00:00:03.4

00:00:01.3

4 7 Neuville T. / Gilsoul Nicolas
Hyundai i20 WRC RC1 00:06:15.6 00:00:05.1

00:00:01.7

5 2 Latvala J. / Anttila Miikka
Volkswagen Polo R WRC RC1 00:06:15.9 00:00:05.4

00:00:00.3

6 8 Sordo Dani / Martí Marc
Hyundai i20 WRC RC1 00:06:16.0 00:00:05.5

00:00:00.1

7 4 Østberg Mads / Andersson Jonas
Citroën DS3 WRC RC1 00:06:16.1 00:00:05.6

00:00:00.1

8 3 Meeke Kris / Nagle Paul
Citroën DS3 WRC RC1 00:06:16.8 00:00:06.3

00:00:00.7

9 5 Hirvonen Mikko / Lehtinen Jarmo
Ford Fiesta RS WRC RC1 00:06:16.9 00:00:06.4

00:00:00.1

10 1 Ogier S. / Ingrassia J.
Volkswagen Polo R WRC RC1 00:06:21.6 00:00:11.1

00:00:04.7

11 20 Bouffier Bryan / Panseri Xavier
Hyundai i20 WRC RC1 00:06:25.0 00:00:14.5

00:00:03.4

12 11 Kuipers Dennis / Buysmans Robin
Ford Fiesta RS WRC RC1 00:06:31.2 00:00:20.7

00:00:06.2

13 21 Prokop Martin / Tománek Jan
Ford Fiesta RS WRC RC1 00:06:34.1 00:00:23.6

00:00:02.9

14 22 Maurin Julien / Klinger Nicolas
Ford Fiesta RS WRC RC1 00:06:34.3 00:00:23.8

00:00:00.2

15 39 Gilbert Quentin / Jamoul Renaud
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:06:34.5 00:00:24.0

00:00:00.2

16 36 Chardonnet S. / De La Haye T.
Citroën DS3 R5 RC2 00:06:36.1 00:00:25.6

00:00:01.6

17 12 Protasov Yuriy / Cherepin Pavlo
Ford Fiesta RS WRC RC1 00:06:40.3 00:00:29.8

00:00:04.2

18 75 Pons Xavier / Haro Alex
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:06:40.7 00:00:30.2

00:00:00.4

19 35 Sousa Bernardo / Magalhães Hugo
Ford Fiesta S2000 RC2 00:06:40.9 00:00:30.4

00:00:00.2

20 32 Tidemand Pontus / Barth Patrik
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:06:41.5 00:00:31.0

00:00:00.6

21 77 Abbring Kevin / Marshall S.
Peugeot 208 T16 RC2 00:06:44.8 00:00:34.3

00:00:03.3

22 62 Fisher Alastair / Noble Gordon
Citroën DS3 R3T RC3 00:06:48.6 00:00:38.1

00:00:03.8

23 92 Delecour F. / Savignoni D.
Porsche 997 GT3 RGT 00:06:50.7 00:00:40.2

00:00:02.1

24 109 Marche Pierre / Giroux Julien
Renault Clio R3T RC3 00:06:53.3 00:00:42.8

00:00:02.6

25 68 Camilli Eric / Vilmot Maxime
Citroën DS3 R3T RC3 00:06:55.0 00:00:44.5

00:00:01.7

26 56 Koči Martin / Kostka Lukáš
Citroën DS3 R3T RC3 00:06:55.1 00:00:44.6

00:00:00.1

27 70 Rossel Yohan / Fulcrand B.
Citroën DS3 R3T RC3 00:06:57.9 00:00:47.4

00:00:02.8

- 93 Dumas Romain / Giraudet Denis
Porsche 997 GT3 RGT 00:06:57.9 00:00:47.4

00:00:00.0

29 55 Giordano Q. / Sarreaud V.
Citroën DS3 R3T RC3 00:07:06.4 00:00:55.9

00:00:08.5

30 120 Arellano Hugo / Houssin Gaetan
Ford Fiesta R2 RC4 00:07:08.4 00:00:57.9

00:00:02.0

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Pos. SS time

Penalty Total time Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 10 Kubica Robert / Szczepaniak M.
Ford Fiesta RS WRC 

RC1
1 00:06:10.5 00:06:10.5 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 6 Evans Elfyn / Barritt Daniel
Ford Fiesta RS WRC 

RC1
2 00:06:12.6 00:06:12.6 00:00:02.1

00:00:02.1

3 9 Mikkelsen A. / Fløene Ola
Volkswagen Polo R WRC 

RC1
3 00:06:13.9 00:06:13.9 00:00:03.4

00:00:01.3

4 7 Neuville T. / Gilsoul Nicolas
Hyundai i20 WRC 

RC1
4 00:06:15.6 00:06:15.6 00:00:05.1

00:00:01.7

5 2 Latvala J. / Anttila Miikka
Volkswagen Polo R WRC 

RC1
5 00:06:15.9 00:06:15.9 00:00:05.4

00:00:00.3

6 8 Sordo Dani / Martí Marc
Hyundai i20 WRC 

RC1
6 00:06:16.0 00:06:16.0 00:00:05.5

00:00:00.1

7 4 Østberg Mads / Andersson Jonas
Citroën DS3 WRC 

RC1
7 00:06:16.1 00:06:16.1 00:00:05.6

00:00:00.1

8 3 Meeke Kris / Nagle Paul
Citroën DS3 WRC 

RC1
8 00:06:16.8 00:06:16.8 00:00:06.3

00:00:00.7

9 5 Hirvonen Mikko / Lehtinen Jarmo
Ford Fiesta RS WRC 

RC1
9 00:06:16.9 00:06:16.9 00:00:06.4

00:00:00.1

10 1 Ogier S. / Ingrassia J.
Volkswagen Polo R WRC 

RC1
10 00:06:21.6 00:06:21.6 00:00:11.1

00:00:04.7

11 20 Bouffier Bryan / Panseri Xavier
Hyundai i20 WRC 

RC1
11 00:06:25.0 00:06:25.0 00:00:14.5

00:00:03.4

12 11 Kuipers Dennis / Buysmans Robin
Ford Fiesta RS WRC 

RC1
12 00:06:31.2 00:06:31.2 00:00:20.7

00:00:06.2

13 21 Prokop Martin / Tománek Jan
Ford Fiesta RS WRC 

RC1
13 00:06:34.1 00:06:34.1 00:00:23.6

00:00:02.9

14 22 Maurin Julien / Klinger Nicolas
Ford Fiesta RS WRC 

RC1
14 00:06:34.3 00:06:34.3 00:00:23.8

00:00:00.2

15 39 Gilbert Quentin / Jamoul Renaud
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
1 00:06:34.5 00:06:34.5 00:00:24.0

00:00:00.2

16 36 Chardonnet S. / De La Haye T.
Citroën DS3 R5 

RC2
2 00:06:36.1 00:06:36.1 00:00:25.6

00:00:01.6

17 12 Protasov Yuriy / Cherepin Pavlo
Ford Fiesta RS WRC 

RC1
15 00:06:40.3 00:06:40.3 00:00:29.8

00:00:04.2

18 75 Pons Xavier / Haro Alex
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
3 00:06:40.7 00:06:40.7 00:00:30.2

00:00:00.4

19 35 Sousa Bernardo / Magalhães Hugo
Ford Fiesta S2000 

RC2
4 00:06:40.9 00:06:40.9 00:00:30.4

00:00:00.2

20 32 Tidemand Pontus / Barth Patrik
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
5 00:06:41.5 00:06:41.5 00:00:31.0

00:00:00.6

21 77 Abbring Kevin / Marshall S.
Peugeot 208 T16 

RC2
6 00:06:44.8 00:06:44.8 00:00:34.3

00:00:03.3

22 62 Fisher Alastair / Noble Gordon
Citroën DS3 R3T 

RC3
1 00:06:48.6 00:06:48.6 00:00:38.1

00:00:03.8

23 92 Delecour F. / Savignoni D.
Porsche 997 GT3 

RGT
1 00:06:50.7 00:06:50.7 00:00:40.2

00:00:02.1

24 109 Marche Pierre / Giroux Julien
Renault Clio R3T 

RC3
2 00:06:53.3 00:06:53.3 00:00:42.8

00:00:02.6

25 68 Camilli Eric / Vilmot Maxime
Citroën DS3 R3T 

RC3
3 00:06:55.0 00:06:55.0 00:00:44.5

00:00:01.7

26 56 Koči Martin / Kostka Lukáš
Citroën DS3 R3T 

RC3
4 00:06:55.1 00:06:55.1 00:00:44.6

00:00:00.1

27 70 Rossel Yohan / Fulcrand B.
Citroën DS3 R3T 

RC3
5 00:06:57.9 00:06:57.9 00:00:47.4

00:00:02.8

28 93 Dumas Romain / Giraudet Denis
Porsche 997 GT3 

RGT
2 00:06:57.9 00:06:57.9 00:00:47.4

00:00:00.0

29 55 Giordano Q. / Sarreaud V.
Citroën DS3 R3T 

RC3
6 00:07:06.4 00:07:06.4 00:00:55.9

00:00:08.5

30 120 Arellano Hugo / Houssin Gaetan
Ford Fiesta R2 

RC4
1 00:07:08.4 00:07:08.4 00:00:57.9

00:00:02.0
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31 121 Monnin J. / Gilliot Franck
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:07:14.9 00:01:04.4

00:00:06.5

32 97 Courtois O. / Bronner Kévin
Renault Clio R3 RC3 00:07:15.0 00:01:04.5

00:00:00.1

33 76 Hirschi J. / Landais Vincent
Peugeot 208 T16 RC2 00:07:15.8 00:01:05.3

00:00:00.8

34 88 De Ridder G. / Declerck Kurt
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX RC2 00:07:16.4 00:01:05.9

00:00:00.6

35 80 Boland Eamonn / Morrissey M.
Subaru Impreza Sti R4 RC2 00:07:17.1 00:01:06.6

00:00:00.7

- 99 Marchal Eddy / Girard Alison
Renault Clio R3 RC3 00:07:17.1 00:01:06.6

00:00:00.0

37 96 Fritsch J. / Jacques Cédric
Renault Clio R3 RC3 00:07:18.4 00:01:07.9

00:00:01.3

38 40 Kołtun J. / Pleskot I.
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:07:20.7 00:01:10.2

00:00:02.3

39 126 Wendling Y. / Wendling Fanny
Citroën C2 R2 Max RC4 00:07:25.7 00:01:15.2

00:00:05.0

40 57 Lefebvre S. / Dubois Thomas
Citroën DS3 R3T RC3 00:07:27.7 00:01:17.2

00:00:02.0

41 42 Heloïse Johan / Mometti Roberto
Subaru Impreza STI RC2 00:07:29.3 00:01:18.8

00:00:01.6

42 119 Wagner William / Parent Kévin
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:07:30.6 00:01:20.1

00:00:01.3

43 53 Domżała Aron / Gospodarczyk S.
Citroën DS3 R3T RC3 00:07:30.7 00:01:20.2

00:00:00.1

44 38 Serderidis J. / Miclotte F.
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:07:32.2 00:01:21.7

00:00:01.5

45 114 Jalinaud F. / Chavatte F.
Citroën C2 R2 Max RC4 00:07:33.1 00:01:22.6

00:00:00.9

46 94 Colney Thierry / Fortmann P.
Citroën DS3 R3T RC3 00:07:33.8 00:01:23.3

00:00:00.7

47 117 Mackerer Pascal / Risser Hubert
Renault Twingo R2 RC4 00:07:34.7 00:01:24.2

00:00:00.9

48 124 Van Deijne K. / Hulzebos A.
Ford Fiesta R2 RC4 00:07:34.9 00:01:24.4

00:00:00.2

49 87 Vossen Henk / Gillis Jac
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X RC2 00:07:37.2 00:01:26.7

00:00:02.3

50 113 Schmitt J. / Antoine C.
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:07:37.8 00:01:27.3

00:00:00.6

51 115 Jeanniard Cyril / Horny Mathias
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:07:44.7 00:01:34.2

00:00:06.9

52 112 Baillif Denis / Baillif F.
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:07:46.0 00:01:35.5

00:00:01.3

53 107 Pustelnik S. / Pustelnik Léa
Peugeot 207 R3T RC3 00:07:48.2 00:01:37.7

00:00:02.2

54 100 Ostermann P. / Zink Alexandre
Renault Clio R3 RC3 00:07:48.3 00:01:37.8

00:00:00.1

55 85 De Passorio M. / Laborderie C.
Renault Megane RS RC2 00:07:50.8 00:01:40.3

00:00:02.5

56 108 Kircher J. / Forzinetti V.
Peugeot 207 R3T RC3 00:07:53.3 00:01:42.8

00:00:02.5

57 110 Gobalet S. / Lambiel Romain
Ford Fiesta R2 RC4 00:07:53.5 00:01:43.0

00:00:00.2

58 82 Plisson J. / Dompnier J.
Subaru Impreza STI RC2 00:07:53.7 00:01:43.2

00:00:00.2

59 83 Jeannel Gaetan / Jeannel Pearl
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X RC2 00:07:55.3 00:01:44.8

00:00:01.6

60 103 Gomez Philippe / Denuziere A.
Renault Clio R3 RC3 00:07:55.5 00:01:45.0

00:00:00.2

61 132 Folb Thierry / Poujol S.
Citroën DS3 R1 RC5 00:07:55.8 00:01:45.3

00:00:00.3

62 86 Chevalier René / Diebolt V.
Subaru Impreza STI RC2 00:08:01.8 00:01:51.3

00:00:06.0

63 130 Jamet Jérémy / Secache M.
Citroën DS3 R1 RC5 00:08:02.0 00:01:51.5

00:00:00.2

64 116 Janny Jérôme / Gutierrez C.
Škoda Fabia R2 RC4 00:08:02.6 00:01:52.1

00:00:00.6

31 121 Monnin J. / Gilliot Franck
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
2 00:07:14.9 00:07:14.9 00:01:04.4

00:00:06.5

32 97 Courtois O. / Bronner Kévin
Renault Clio R3 

RC3
7 00:07:15.0 00:07:15.0 00:01:04.5

00:00:00.1

33 88 De Ridder G. / Declerck Kurt
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 

RC2
7 00:07:16.4 00:07:16.4 00:01:05.9

00:00:01.4

34 80 Boland Eamonn / Morrissey M.
Subaru Impreza Sti R4 

RC2
8 00:07:17.1 00:07:17.1 00:01:06.6

00:00:00.7

35 99 Marchal Eddy / Girard Alison
Renault Clio R3 

RC3
8 00:07:17.1 00:07:17.1 00:01:06.6

00:00:00.0

36 96 Fritsch J. / Jacques Cédric
Renault Clio R3 

RC3
9 00:07:18.4 00:07:18.4 00:01:07.9

00:00:01.3

37 40 Kołtun J. / Pleskot I.
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
9 00:07:20.7 00:07:20.7 00:01:10.2

00:00:02.3

38 126 Wendling Y. / Wendling Fanny
Citroën C2 R2 Max 

RC4
3 00:07:25.7 00:07:25.7 00:01:15.2

00:00:05.0

39 76 Hirschi J. / Landais Vincent
Peugeot 208 T16 

RC2
10

00:07:15.8
00:00:10.0 00:07:25.8 00:01:15.3

00:00:00.1

40 57 Lefebvre S. / Dubois Thomas
Citroën DS3 R3T 

RC3
10 00:07:27.7 00:07:27.7 00:01:17.2

00:00:01.9

41 42 Heloïse Johan / Mometti Roberto
Subaru Impreza STI 

RC2
11 00:07:29.3 00:07:29.3 00:01:18.8

00:00:01.6

42 119 Wagner William / Parent Kévin
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
4 00:07:30.6 00:07:30.6 00:01:20.1

00:00:01.3

43 53 Domżała Aron / Gospodarczyk S.
Citroën DS3 R3T 

RC3
11 00:07:30.7 00:07:30.7 00:01:20.2

00:00:00.1

44 38 Serderidis J. / Miclotte F.
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
12 00:07:32.2 00:07:32.2 00:01:21.7

00:00:01.5

45 114 Jalinaud F. / Chavatte F.
Citroën C2 R2 Max 

RC4
5 00:07:33.1 00:07:33.1 00:01:22.6

00:00:00.9

46 94 Colney Thierry / Fortmann P.
Citroën DS3 R3T 

RC3
12 00:07:33.8 00:07:33.8 00:01:23.3

00:00:00.7

47 117 Mackerer Pascal / Risser Hubert
Renault Twingo R2 

RC4
6 00:07:34.7 00:07:34.7 00:01:24.2

00:00:00.9

48 124 Van Deijne K. / Hulzebos A.
Ford Fiesta R2 

RC4
7 00:07:34.9 00:07:34.9 00:01:24.4

00:00:00.2

49 87 Vossen Henk / Gillis Jac
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 

RC2
13 00:07:37.2 00:07:37.2 00:01:26.7

00:00:02.3

50 113 Schmitt J. / Antoine C.
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
8 00:07:37.8 00:07:37.8 00:01:27.3

00:00:00.6

51 115 Jeanniard Cyril / Horny Mathias
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
9 00:07:44.7 00:07:44.7 00:01:34.2

00:00:06.9

52 112 Baillif Denis / Baillif F.
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
10 00:07:46.0 00:07:46.0 00:01:35.5

00:00:01.3

53 107 Pustelnik S. / Pustelnik Léa
Peugeot 207 R3T 

RC3
13 00:07:48.2 00:07:48.2 00:01:37.7

00:00:02.2

54 100 Ostermann P. / Zink Alexandre
Renault Clio R3 

RC3
14 00:07:48.3 00:07:48.3 00:01:37.8

00:00:00.1

55 85 De Passorio M. / Laborderie C.
Renault Megane RS 

RC2
14 00:07:50.8 00:07:50.8 00:01:40.3

00:00:02.5

56 108 Kircher J. / Forzinetti V.
Peugeot 207 R3T 

RC3
15 00:07:53.3 00:07:53.3 00:01:42.8

00:00:02.5

57 110 Gobalet S. / Lambiel Romain
Ford Fiesta R2 

RC4
11 00:07:53.5 00:07:53.5 00:01:43.0

00:00:00.2

58 82 Plisson J. / Dompnier J.
Subaru Impreza STI 

RC2
15 00:07:53.7 00:07:53.7 00:01:43.2

00:00:00.2

59 83 Jeannel Gaetan / Jeannel Pearl
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 

RC2
16 00:07:55.3 00:07:55.3 00:01:44.8

00:00:01.6

60 103 Gomez Philippe / Denuziere A.
Renault Clio R3 

RC3
16 00:07:55.5 00:07:55.5 00:01:45.0

00:00:00.2

61 132 Folb Thierry / Poujol S.
Citroën DS3 R1 

RC5
1 00:07:55.8 00:07:55.8 00:01:45.3

00:00:00.3

62 86 Chevalier René / Diebolt V.
Subaru Impreza STI 

RC2
17 00:08:01.8 00:08:01.8 00:01:51.3

00:00:06.0

63 130 Jamet Jérémy / Secache M.
Citroën DS3 R1 

RC5
2 00:08:02.0 00:08:02.0 00:01:51.5

00:00:00.2

64 116 Janny Jérôme / Gutierrez C.
Škoda Fabia R2 

RC4
12 00:08:02.6 00:08:02.6 00:01:52.1

00:00:00.6
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65 95 Wehrle Philippe / Wehrle Mathieu
Citroën DS3 R3T RC3 00:08:02.9 00:01:52.4

00:00:00.3

66 101 Thonnelier J. / Thonnelier C.
Renault Clio R3 RC3 00:08:07.4 00:01:56.9

00:00:04.5

67 102 Bonnard Laurent / Galmiche N.
Renault Clio R3 RC3 00:08:14.5 00:02:04.0

00:00:07.1

68 106 Troesch C. / Schlennstedt D.
Fiat 500 Abarth R3T RC3 00:08:20.9 00:02:10.4

00:00:06.4

69 122 Jones Tim / Jones Steve
Ford Fiesta R2 RC4 00:08:23.5 00:02:13.0

00:00:02.6

70 127 Zanzi F. / Hartmann J.
Suzuki Swift Sport RC5 00:08:24.2 00:02:13.7

00:00:00.7

71 125 Heitzler B. / Dantzer Chantal
Citroën C2 R2 Max RC4 00:08:35.0 00:02:24.5

00:00:10.8

72 98 Scherrer T. / Oed John
Renault Clio R3 RC3 00:08:38.0 00:02:27.5

00:00:03.0

73 105 Martin Baptiste / Vieillard V.
Peugeot 207 R3T RC3 00:08:53.6 00:02:43.1

00:00:15.6

74 84 Di Nisi Marc / Di Nisi Laurent
Renault Megane RS RC2 00:08:54.2 00:02:43.7

00:00:00.6

75 123 Cornus Patrick / Dauchel Julien
Renault Twingo R2 RC4 00:08:56.2 00:02:45.7

00:00:02.0

76 128 Goetz Franck / Douvier Fanny
Suzuki Swift Sport RC5 00:09:32.6 00:03:22.1

00:00:36.4

65 95 Wehrle Philippe / Wehrle Mathieu
Citroën DS3 R3T 

RC3
17 00:08:02.9 00:08:02.9 00:01:52.4

00:00:00.3

66 101 Thonnelier J. / Thonnelier C.
Renault Clio R3 

RC3
18 00:08:07.4 00:08:07.4 00:01:56.9

00:00:04.5

67 102 Bonnard Laurent / Galmiche N.
Renault Clio R3 

RC3
19 00:08:14.5 00:08:14.5 00:02:04.0

00:00:07.1

68 106 Troesch C. / Schlennstedt D.
Fiat 500 Abarth R3T 

RC3
20 00:08:20.9 00:08:20.9 00:02:10.4

00:00:06.4

69 122 Jones Tim / Jones Steve
Ford Fiesta R2 

RC4
13 00:08:23.5 00:08:23.5 00:02:13.0

00:00:02.6

70 127 Zanzi F. / Hartmann J.
Suzuki Swift Sport 

RC5
3 00:08:24.2 00:08:24.2 00:02:13.7

00:00:00.7

71 125 Heitzler B. / Dantzer Chantal
Citroën C2 R2 Max 

RC4
14 00:08:35.0 00:08:35.0 00:02:24.5

00:00:10.8

72 98 Scherrer T. / Oed John
Renault Clio R3 

RC3
21 00:08:38.0 00:08:38.0 00:02:27.5

00:00:03.0

73 105 Martin Baptiste / Vieillard V.
Peugeot 207 R3T 

RC3
22 00:08:53.6 00:08:53.6 00:02:43.1

00:00:15.6

74 84 Di Nisi Marc / Di Nisi Laurent
Renault Megane RS 

RC2
18 00:08:54.2 00:08:54.2 00:02:43.7

00:00:00.6

75 123 Cornus Patrick / Dauchel Julien
Renault Twingo R2 

RC4
15 00:08:56.2 00:08:56.2 00:02:45.7

00:00:02.0

76 128 Goetz Franck / Douvier Fanny
Suzuki Swift Sport 

RC5
4 00:09:32.6 00:09:32.6 00:03:22.1

00:00:36.4


